SOUTH-KOREAN WON / JAPANESE YEN (KRW/JPY)

SOUTH-KOREAN WON / JAPANESE YEN (KRW/JPY)
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Price

0.10888 JrPY

1 KRW = 0.10888 JPY
1 JPY =9.1730 KRW

Difference

General attributes

Exchange rate
Exchange

Security type

Market data
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) -3.56%
Perf (abs.) +0.00
Beta -
Volatility 8.06

Futures and Options
Related Futures

Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1y

-0.35%
+0.00

8.00

0.20%
(0.00)

OTCD FX Premium

Currency

0.10867 JPY
0.10896 JPY
0.10867 JPY
0.10867 JPY
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+16.45%
+0.02

9.56

0115
0.1
0.105
0.100
0.095

0.090 'VM(

0.085

W
y Nﬁfm

.MN

m
ey

Sy

i
|

2020

2021

2022

2023

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Recent research
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GDP growth data in spotlight

CEE Special Report | Social Development Goals in t...

Poland’s monthly data as tipping point for upward ...

US-Arbeitsmarkt und Bank of Japan verunsichern die...

2024

0.10940 JPY (0)
0.10897 JPY (0)
0.11305 JPY (0)
0.11235 JPY (0)
0.11727 JPY (2024/07/11)
0.10374 JPY (2024/08/05)
0.11742 JPY (2023/11/16)
0.10374 JPY (2024/08/05)
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/Currencies/Factsheets/Currency/print.phtml?elem1092067_index=on%20market&ISIN=XC000A1DKQ48&ID_NOTATION=15235598
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402643
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=39ef74c9742322d3014cbc065684945c5e1a66cc411cc7193ed74f2d0053925b&idfile=60861&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60861%2F2024-08-20%2FCEE%2BEconomies%2BSpecial%2BReport&stath=3dbe73aaf71b6ec26&time=1724374863&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402896
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1fc99867631d58f277afc28c79eb7fcad3ffddd9e3dbb153f32c12cb5c496c83&idfile=60875&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60875%2F2024-08-19%2FCEE%2BInsights&stath=14fd7cafa19858c33&time=1724374863&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402210
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2676b7f54ee0c4c7379e321b22c0d86215c1fdeb6bd28c2028fd45b9a267802e&idfile=60848&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60848%2F2024-08-12%2FMarktkommentar&stath=7e2c21b62d5d2d188&time=1724374863&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402184
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401921
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7c206d0fa84b8f5fd0474816d3e6f382897af83e722be747f8454733e2414aa6&idfile=60836&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60836%2F2024-08-12%2FCEE%2BInsights&stath=49a709d01323854f9&time=1724374863&tool=RSC
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